Market Rasen to Lincoln

via Wickenby, Scothern, Subrooke & Lincoln County Hospital

Monday to Friday Only, No Service on Bank Holidays
Market Rasen, Market Place

Linwood

Lissington, White Hart

Wickenby, Church

Snelland, Telephone Box

Stainton by Langworth opp Scothern Lane
Langworth, Scothern Lane

Scothern, Bottle & Glass PH

Sudbrooke, Maple Drive

Sudbrooke, Holme Drive

Lincoln, Carlton Boulevard

Lincoln, County Hospital

Lincoln, Central Bus Station

Lincoln to Market Rasen

via Lincoln County Hospital, Subrooke, Scothern & Wickenby

Monday to Friday Only, No Service on Bank Holidays
Lincoln, Central Bus Station Stand M
Lincoln, County Hospital

Lincoln, Carlton Boulevard

Sudbrooke, Holme Drive

Sudbrooke, Maple Drive

Scothern, Bottle & Glass PH

Langworth, Scothern Lane

Stainton by Langworth adj Scothern Lane
Snelland, Telephone Box

Wickenby, Church

Lissington, White Hart

Linwood

Market Rasen, Market Place

Effective Monday 30th October 2023

01522 533605

www.pccodaches.co.uk

43

07:05
07:10
07:14
07:17
07:21
07:23
07:25
07:30
07:34
07:37
07:47
07:50
08:00

09:05
09:10
09:14
09:17
09:21
09:23
09:25
09:30
09:34
09:37
09:47
09:50
10:00

43

13:00
13:11
13:14
13:22
13:25
13:29
13:34
13:36
13:38
13:42
13:45
13:49
13:54

17:30
17:41
17:44
17:52
17:55
17:59
18:04
18:06
18:08
18:12
18:15
18:19
18:24



